
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K2

Kantonale Nachwuchswettkämpfe K1 - K4 2018 28.04 - 29.04.2018 in Matzendorf

1 9.35 9.65 9.00TV Dulliken 9.65 GJoya Gerber 2009 37.65

2 9.40 9.00 8.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.45 SSilva Yussef 2008 36.65

3 9.15 9.30 8.75TurnSport Zuchwil 9.10 BSara Oliveira 2007 36.30

4 9.20 9.50 8.25Wolfwil 9.25 *Julia Emch 2007 36.20

9.00 9.00 8.65GETU Lohn 9.55 *Merisa Bajramlic 2006 36.20

6 9.10 9.30 8.70Biberist aktiv 9.05 *Tamina Brodard 2010 36.15

9.20 9.00 8.95GETU Derendingen 9.00 *Ilaria Friedli 2008 36.15

8 9.20 9.45 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.85 *Anine Bucher 2009 36.10

9 9.30 8.85 8.45GETU Derendingen 9.40 *Julia Lorenz 2008 36.00

10 8.90 9.20 8.60GETU Derendingen 9.10 *Clara Neef 2008 35.80

11 8.80 9.50 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10 *Anina Rehmann 2008 35.75

8.90 8.55 8.95GETU Lohn 9.35 *Noée Rüedi 2007 35.75

13 9.25 9.00 8.60Biberist aktiv 8.75 *Julia Weiss 2009 35.60

14 9.15 8.80 8.40Biberist aktiv 9.20 *Selina Mayer 2008 35.55

9.05 9.25 8.55GETU Derendingen 8.70 *Ilenia Geiser 2009 35.55

16 9.00 8.90 8.60TV Dulliken 8.95 *Leonie Blösch 2007 35.45

17 9.20 8.95 8.10GETU Matzendorf 9.20 *Larissa Kessler 2008 35.45

18 8.90 9.00 8.50Wolfwil 9.00 *Jaël Aebi 2008 35.40

19 8.90 9.20 8.00GETU Lohn 9.15 *Larissa Hertig 2008 35.25

20 8.75 9.50 8.15TurnSport Zuchwil 8.70 *Johanna Glaser 2007 35.10

9.00 8.95 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80 *Lucie Fitz 2008 35.10

8.75 9.05 8.00TV Dulliken 9.30 *Simone Fuss 2006 35.10

23 9.15 9.05 8.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.60 *Leila Gehri 2009 35.05

9.30 8.85 8.00TV Balsthal 8.90 *Alessandra Zihler 2007 35.05

25 9.05 8.90 7.95GETU Derendingen 9.10 *Megan Sweeney 2009 35.00

26 9.00 8.95 7.95TV Balsthal 8.90 *Sarina Känzig 2007 34.80

27 8.90 9.55 7.25GETU Matzendorf 8.95 *Celine Thomann 2009 34.65

28 8.55 9.00 8.55Hägendorf 8.45 *Amélie Bertschi 2008 34.55

9.10 8.60 8.10Biberist aktiv 8.75 *Adina Schütz 2010 34.55

30 8.80 8.45 8.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10Anna Gurtner 2008 34.50

9.10 8.70 8.25Hägendorf 8.45 *Luana Vögeli 2009 34.50

9.10 9.10 8.00TurnSport Zuchwil 8.30Karla Vogel 2007 34.50

33 8.95 8.65 8.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.55Alice Unger 2008 34.35

8.65 9.10 7.95TV Balsthal 8.65Irina Gächter 2006 34.35

35 8.80 8.85 7.80JUTU Schnottwil 8.70Lorena Isch 2007 34.15

36 8.40 8.55 8.55GETU Subingen 8.50Nina Straus 2007 34.00

8.60 8.55 7.95TV Dulliken 8.90Manou Gallauer 2007 34.00

38 8.60 8.40 8.10GETU Derendingen 8.80Enya Birrer 2007 33.90

39 8.60 8.80 8.10GETU Lohn 8.35Michelle Turtschi 2011 33.85

40 9.05 7.75 8.25Hägendorf 8.65Alea Dirlam 2009 33.70

41 7.90 8.90 7.75TV Dulliken 9.00Lara Hüsler 2008 33.55

9.25 8.85 7.90GETU Lohn 7.55Sarina Turtschi 2007 33.55

43 8.40 9.10 7.00Wolfwil 8.85Rahel Hofer 2010 33.35

44 8.70 9.05 6.55GETU Lohn 8.95Moa Küng 2008 33.25

7.65 8.65 8.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.70Sophia Hagert 2007 33.25

46 9.00 8.85 8.05GETU Subingen 7.30Leana Hayoz 2008 33.20

47 8.50 8.80 7.35JUTU Schnottwil 8.50Eliska Reusser 2007 33.15
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48 8.85 8.35 7.30Hägendorf 8.50Laurene Bieri 2009 33.00

7.80 9.30 6.85GETU Lohn 9.05Alessandra Hertig 2008 33.00

50 9.00 8.40 7.50Hägendorf 7.90Jael Vögeli 2008 32.80

51 8.20 8.55 7.50TV Büsserach 8.50Xenia Borer 2005 32.75

8.65 8.30 7.80TV Büsserach 8.00Lenya Vögtli 2009 32.75

53 8.85 8.00 7.70GETU Subingen 8.10Amanda Van Leeuven 2008 32.65

54 8.25 7.60 8.15GETU Subingen 8.60Elodie Winistörfer 2008 32.60

55 8.85 8.65 7.25Hägendorf 7.80Leonie Peier 2008 32.55

8.35 8.55 7.20Biberist aktiv 8.45Zohrai Perry 2009 32.55

57 7.80 8.70 7.75JUTU Schnottwil 8.25Lara Strub 2007 32.50

8.35 8.80 7.00TV Balsthal 8.35Aline Sesseli 2008 32.50

59 8.70 7.90 7.00GETU Matzendorf 8.60Laura Berger 2009 32.20

60 8.20 8.15 8.40TV Büsserach 7.15Selina Stebler 2009 31.90

61 6.45 8.90 8.05TurnSport Zuchwil 8.45Leandra Hartmann 2006 31.85

62 7.70 8.00 7.55TurnSport Zuchwil 8.50Flavia Möri 2009 31.75

63 8.20 7.90 7.25GETU Subingen 8.30Lenya Kissling 2008 31.65

8.05 8.80 6.80TurnSport Zuchwil 8.00Paola Anna Zimmermann 2007 31.65

65 8.65 7.40 7.00TV Dulliken 8.40Noe Herzog 2009 31.45

66 8.30 7.60 7.55Hägendorf 7.80Daria Hassler 2007 31.25

67 7.60 8.65 7.20TV Büsserach 7.60Svenja Fankhauser 2009 31.05

68 8.45 8.60 6.75TV Büsserach 6.90Giuliane Spiegel 2009 30.70

69 8.20 8.15 7.05TV Dulliken 7.20Erblina Sylaj 2009 30.60

70 7.80 8.20 6.90GETU Subingen 7.35Joy Winistörfer 2009 30.25

8.10 8.00 6.65Hägendorf 7.50Sarina Misteli 2008 30.25

72 7.35 8.40 6.85TV Büsserach 7.30Céline Born 2009 29.90

7.30 8.70 6.25TV Büsserach 7.65Tabea Jeker 2009 29.90

74 7.50 7.85 6.40TV Büsserach 7.00Jana Häseli 2009 28.75
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